EU dislo

EU/1/06/344/001
EU/1/06/344/002
EU/1/06/344/003
EU/1/06/344/004
EU/1/06/344/005
EU/1/06/344/006
EU/1/06/344/007
EU/1/06/344/008
EU/1/06/344/009
EU/1/06/344/010
EU/1/06/344/011

Nazov

ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA
ACOMPLIA

Sila

20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg

Liekova forma

Filmom obalen4 tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalen4 tableta
Filmom obalen4 tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalen4 tableta
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Cesta podania

Perorélne pouZitie
Perordlne pouZitie
Perordlne pouZitie
Perorélne pouZitie
Perorélne pouZitie
Peroralne pouZitie
Perordlne pouZitie
Perordlne pouZitie
Perordlne pouZitie
Perorilne pouZitie

Balenie

Blister (PVC/aluminium)
Blister (PVC/aluminium)
Blister (PVC/aluminium‘

Blister (PVC/aluminium%
Blister (PVC/aluménitim)

Blister (PVC‘al mﬁﬁ
Frasa (HDP ‘%
Flrasa (H \

Flasa

C/aluminium)

Bli&
Perorélne pouZitie Glist (PVC/aluminium)

O
A

Vel’kost’ balenia

14 tabpliet
f tabli
iet

1 tableta
84 tabliet
98 tabliet
28 tabliet
98 tabliet
500 tabliet
30 tabliet
90 tabliet





